FWCMT3518/3622 SERIES
Part Number Inductance (mH
Min.)
RATED RMS
Current Amps
DCR each winding
(Ohms Max)
Leakage
(uH)Type
FWCMT3518-163Y 16.0 1.5 0.320 180
FWCMT3518-103Y 10.0 2.2 0.240 130
FWCMT3518-802Y 8.0 2.5 0.120 90
FWCMT3518-402Y 4.0 3.5 0.040 45
FWCMT3518-302Y 3.0 6.0 0.030 35
FWCMT3518-202Y 2.0 9.0 0.020 25
FWCMT3518-102Y 1.0 15.0 0.010 12
FWCMT3622-163Y 16.0 2.2 0.40 180
FWCMT3622-103Y 10.0 3.0 0.35 130
FWCMT3622-802Y 8.0 3.5 0.143 85
FWCMT3622-402Y 4.0 5.4 0.105 45
FWCMT3622-302Y 3.0 6.5 0.054 35
FWCMT3622-202Y 2.0 8.7 0.020 25
FWCMT3622-122Y 1.2 15 0.010 12
Part Number A B C D E F G
FWCMT3518 10.2 20.3 34.300 25.4 17.78 31.5 1.2
FWCMT3622 15.2 22.9 36.830 27.94 22.86 33.5 1.2
Customized design available upon request
FERRIWO